{IN RUPEES }

Particulars

Figures for tha
Current reporting

iNet ProfitiLoss) before Tax & Appropriations as per Profit and Loss Staement

Adjustment for :

Depreciation Cyrent year

Interest / Bank Charge v
Oparating Profitloss) before Working Capital Changes

Adjustment for:

{increase)Decrease in Invenlories
Incresse In Current assels
{increase)Decrease in Long term Loans & Advances
Increase in Shost term Provision ¢
Decrease in other Habililies
Increase In Short Term Provisions
glnc'rm)lomsse inWIP
Jcasﬂ GENERATED FROM/USED N} OPERATING ACTIVITIES
| Less : Taxes Pald

NET CASH GENERATED FROM OFERATING ACTIVITIES{A}

~ | CASH FLOW FROM INVESYING ACTWVITIES

154,838.48

154,838.48

(4,489,250.00)

{30, 000.00)
69,881.28
9,170,807.73)

{13,486,137.96)

-

Purchase of Fixad Assels
Decrease In Non Current Assets
NEY CASH GENERATED FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES +{B)

CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES

Proceeds from Loan

Proceeds fiom Share Capital induding Share Premium

Proceed Fram Long térm Bormowings

Proceeds from Short term bomowings

Repayment of Long tern Borrawings

lnterest! Bank Charge

NET CASH G!NERA?ED FROIM;USED N} FWNCING ACTIVITIES4C} .
INET [NCI!EASE!‘DECREASE) iN CgﬂSH AND QASH EQUNA{.ENTS (A+B43)

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS AT THE BEGINNING OF THE YEAR
{CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS AT THE END OF THE YEAR

T:uh and Cash Equivalent comprisa of :

{A) Balance with Banks
InCurrent Acgounts:

{B) Cash on Hand -
¢ . Tolal{A+B)

(85,340.00)

" 113,465,137.96)

{85,340.00

' 1,361,000.00
14,933,845.00

2,809,582.99

16,294,645.00

2,734,167.04

84.414.95

- 2,818,581.98

" 8,599.00

2,818,581.89

Note :

‘The above cash flow slatement has been prepared under ‘Indirect Mothod' s setout

in the Accounting Standard 3 [AS-3], "Cash Flow Statements®.
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